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Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine 2009 (Aps., Juniori, Cadet), Sportski Centar Jezero, Kikinda, 28-29.03.2009. 
 
 

DDaayy--22  (March 29, 2009)    
  
PPaarrtt  --  33  

 
Event 29 Men, 200m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Simic Mladen   93 Vojvodina   2:03.19 
2. Stojanovic Stefan   94 Novi Sad   2:11.40 
3. Tomic Danilo   93 Becej   2:13.10 
4. Beglerbegovic Srdan  93 Profesional NS  2:14.35 
5. Budai Ricard   93 Kikinda   2:36.28 
 
Junior 
1. Jovic Marko    92 Kikinda   1:56.40 
2. Simon Robert   92 Becej   2:06.58 
3. Vujinovic Bojan   92 Novi Sad   2:11.73 
4. Canak Nemanja   91 Profesional NS  2:12.16 
 
Absolute 
1. Jovic Marko    92 Kikinda   1:56.40 
2. Simic Mladen   93 Vojvodina   2:03.19 
3. Simon Robert   92 Becej   2:06.58 
4. Stojanovic Stefan   94 Novi Sad   2:11.40 
5. Vujinovic Bojan   92 Novi Sad   2:11.73 
6. Canak Nemanja   91 Profesional NS  2:12.16 
7. Tomic Danilo   93 Becej   2:13.10 
8. Beglerbegovic Srdan  93 Profesional NS  2:14.35 
9. Budai Ricard   93 Kikinda   2:36.28 
 
 
Event 30 Women, 200m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Repman Rebeka   94 Feniks   2:14.95 
2. Devaja Tijana   93 Vojvodina   2:25.73 
3. Parcetic Ana   93 Feniks   2:44.53 
 
Junior 
1. Senji Monika   91 Kikinda   2:08.37 
2. Tintar Tijana   91 Kikinda   2:12.99 
3. Todorovic Sonja   92 Novi Sad   2:31.29 
4. Drincic Vanja   91 Novi Sad   2:55.09 
 
Absolute 
1. Senji Monika   91 Kikinda   2:08.37 
2. Tintar Tijana   91 Kikinda   2:12.99 
3. Repman Rebeka   94 Feniks   2:14.95 
4. Milovic Sandra   89 Sombor   2:17.03 
5. Devaja Tijana   93 Vojvodina   2:25.73 
6. Todorovic Sonja   92 Novi Sad   2:31.29 
7. Parcetic Ana   93 Feniks   2:44.53 
8. Drincic Vanja   91 Novi Sad   2:55.09 
 
 
Event 31 Men, 200m Backstroke  
 
Cadet 
1. Udicki Miroslav   93 Novi Sad   2:10.88 
2. Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina   2:20.35 
3. Erak Boris    94 Banat Kikinda  2:23.20 
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4. Sinkovic Sebescen   93 Becej   2:26.19 
5. Lukac Silvester   93 Subotica   2:31.90 
6. Nister Danijel   94 Proleter   2:35.32 
7. Zurkovic Nemanja   94 Feniks   2:37.41 
8. Perisic Dejan   93 Novi Sad   2:50.32 
 
Junior 
1. Kukic Jasmin   91 Profesional NS  2:16.44 
2. Morotvanski Danijel   92 Kikinda   2:18.65 
3. Vujinovic Bojan   92 Novi Sad   2:44.80 
 
Absolute 
1. Kopas Ivan    90 Novi Sad   2:07.18 
2. Udicki Miroslav   93 Novi Sad   2:10.88 
3. Kukic Jasmin   91 Profesional NS  2:16.44 
4. Morotvanski Danijel   92 Kikinda   2:18.65 
5. Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina   2:20.35 
6. Erak Boris    94 Banat Kikinda  2:23.20 
7. Sinkovic Sebescen   93 Becej   2:26.19 
8. Lukac Silvester   93 Subotica   2:31.90 
9. Nister Danijel   94 Proleter   2:35.32 
10. Zurkovic Nemanja   94 Feniks   2:37.41 
11. Vujinovic Bojan   92 Novi Sad   2:44.80 
12. Perisic Dejan   93 Novi Sad   2:50.32 
 
 
Event 32 Women, 200m Backstroke  
 
Cadet 
1. Cordasic Ivana   93 Proleter   2:37.49 
2. Beglerbegovic Ljuba   93 Profesional NS  2:40.69 
3. Nagy Sara    93 Senta   2:45.72 
 
Junior 
1. Tintar Tijana   91 Kikinda   2:45.02 
2. Kis Marijana    92 Novi Sad   3:02.19 
 
Absolute 
1. Djikanovic Danijela   83 Vojvodina   2:28.78 
2. Varga Monika   90 Novi Sad   2:32.49 
3. Cordasic Ivana   93 Proleter   2:37.49 
4. Beglerbegovic Ljuba   93 Profesional NS  2:40.69 
5. Tintar Tijana   91 Kikinda   2:45.02 
6. Nagy Sara    93 Senta   2:45.72 
7. Milovic Sandra   89 Sombor   2:47.61 
8. Kis Marijana    92 Novi Sad   3:02.19 
 
 
Event 33 Men, 100m Fly  
 
Cadet 
1. Udicki Bojan   93 Novi Sad   1:00.75 576 
2. Simic Mladen   93 Vojvodina   1:04.15 489 
3. Bogdanovic Radovan  93 Vojvodina   1:05.08 468 
4. Bulajic Aljosa   93 Vrbas   1:09.84 379 
5. Mandic Aleksandar   93 Profesional NS 1:14.65 310 
6. Budai Ricard   93 Kikinda   1:19.03 262 
7. Lazic Vukasin   94 Vrbas   1:20.98 243 
 
Junior 
1. Katin Dejan    92 Proleter   1:02.49 529 
2. Canak Nemanja   91 Profesional NS 1:04.15 489 
3. Bogojevic Marko   92 Kikinda   1:17.78 274 
4. Erdeg Kristijan   92 Kikinda   1:19.05 261 
 
Absolute 
1. Silaski Milan    90 Banat Kikinda  1:00.56 581 
2. Udicki Bojan   93 Novi Sad   1:00.75 576 



3. Katin Dejan    92 Proleter   1:02.49 529 
4. Matic Misa    90 Subotica   1:04.10 490 
5. Canak Nemanja   91 Profesional NS  1:04.15 489 
5. Simic Mladen   93 Vojvodina   1:04.15 489 
7. Bogdanovic Radovan  93 Vojvodina   1:05.08 468 
8. Bulajic Aljosa   93 Vrbas   1:09.84 379 
9. Mandic Aleksandar   93 Profesional NS  1:14.65 310 
10. Bogojevic Marko   92 Kikinda   1:17.78 274 
11. Budai Ricard   93 Kikinda   1:19.03 262 
12. Erdeg Kristijan   92 Kikinda   1:19.05 261 
13. Lazic Vukasin   94 Vrbas   1:20.98 243 
 
 
Event 34 Women, 100m Fly  
 
Cadet 
1. Devaja Tijana   93 Vojvodina   1:13.34 473 
2. Francuski Sara   94 Proleter   1:13.59 468 
3. Gucunski Jovana   94 Novi Sad   1:17.72 398 
4. Telecki Marija   93 Kikinda   1:20.68 355 
5. Pamer Hajnalka   94 Delfin Ada   1:23.46 321 
6. Kukuruzar Lucija   94 Feniks   1:30.02 256 
7. Markov Tamara   94 Kikinda   1:31.52 244 
8. Jevic Nikolina   94 Novi Sad   1:31.94 240 
9. Vuletic Andrea   93 Kikinda   1:33.48 229 
 
Junior 
1. Todorovic Sonja   92 Novi Sad   1:10.89 524 
2. Telecki Maja   91 Kikinda   1:17.99 393 
3. Kis Marijana    92 Novi Sad   1:27.33 280 
 
Absolute 
1. Djikanovic Danijela   83 Vojvodina   1:07.30 612 
2. Todorovic Sonja   92 Novi Sad   1:10.89 524 
3. Devaja Tijana   93 Vojvodina   1:13.34 473 
4. Francuski Sara   94 Proleter   1:13.59 468 
5. Bogdanovski Milica   89 Vojvodina   1:15.36 436 
6. Gucunski Jovana   94 Novi Sad   1:17.72 398 
7. Telecki Maja   91 Kikinda   1:17.99 393 
8. Telecki Marija   93 Kikinda   1:20.68 355 
9. Pamer Hajnalka   94 Delfin Ada   1:23.46 321 
10. Kis Marijana   92 Novi Sad   1:27.33 280 
11. Kukuruzar Lucija   94 Feniks   1:30.02 256 
12. Markov Tamara   94 Kikinda   1:31.52 244 
13. Jevic Nikolina   94 Novi Sad   1:31.94 240 
14. Vuletic Andrea   93 Kikinda   1:33.48 229 
 
Event 35 Men, 100m Breaststroke  
 
Cadet 
1. Perisic Dejan   93 Novi Sad   1:09.47 588 
2. Zuzic Marko    94 Subotica   1:11.19 546 
3. Lerik Stefan    94 Banat Kikinda  1:14.33 480 
4. Ramic Luka    94 Vojvodina   1:16.15 446 
5. Bogdanovic Bojan   94 Novi Sad   1:18.31 411 
6. Sabo Sebastian   94 Becej   1:18.47 408 
7. Banjac Vladimir   94 Profesional NS  1:18.97 400 
8. Tomic Danilo   93 Becej   1:21.40 366 
9. Mircetic Stefan   94 Proleter   1:22.59 350 
10. Nister Danijel   94 Proleter   1:22.87 346 
 
Junior 
1. Boric Nikola    92 Feniks   1:09.05 599 
2. Katin Dejan    92 Proleter   1:18.02 415 
 
Absolute 
1. Vujkovic Momir   90 Subotica   1:08.71 608 
2. Boric Nikola    92 Feniks   1:09.05 599 



3. Perisic Dejan   93 Novi Sad   1:09.47 588 
4. Zuzic Marko    94 Subotica   1:11.19 546 
5. Lerik Stefan    94 Banat Kikinda  1:14.33 480 
6. Pozar Caba    86 Subotica   1:14.41 478 
7. Ramic Luka    94 Vojvodina   1:16.15 446 
8. Katin Dejan    92 Proleter   1:18.02 415 
9. Bogdanovic Bojan   94 Novi Sad   1:18.31 411 
10. Sabo Sebastian   94 Becej   1:18.47 408 
11. Banjac Vladimir   94 Profesional NS  1:18.97 400 
12. Tomic Danilo   93 Becej   1:21.40 366 
13. Mircetic Stefan   94 Proleter   1:22.59 350 
14. Nister Danijel   94 Proleter   1:22.87 346 
 
 
Event 36 Women, 100m Breaststroke  
 
Cadet 
1. Bojanic Kristina   94 Proleter   1:19.44 559 
2. Banjanin Natasa   94 Polet   1:19.74 553 
3. Vujatov Dejana   94 Novi Sad   1:19.76 552 
4. Cordasic Ivana   93 Proleter   1:28.21 408 
5. Cimesa Milana   93 Feniks   1:29.79 387 
6. Alferov Aleksandra   94 Proleter   1:33.53 343 
7. Markov Tamara   94 Kikinda   1:35.32 324 
8. Bunjevac Maja   94 Kikinda   1:38.69 292 
 
Junior 
1. Vukanovic Nina   92 Novi Sad   1:22.32 502 
2. Malovrh Jelena   92 Vojvodina   1:23.50 481 
3. Telecki Maja   91 Kikinda   1:27.00 426 
4. Drincic Vanja   91 Novi Sad   1:36.95 308 
 
Absolute 
1. Bojanic Kristina   94 Proleter   1:19.44 559 
2. Banjanin Natasa   94 Polet   1:19.74 553 
3. Vujatov Dejana   94 Novi Sad   1:19.76 552 
4. Vukanovic Nina   92 Novi Sad   1:22.32 502 
5. Malovrh Jelena   92 Vojvodina   1:23.50 481 
6. Telecki Maja   91 Kikinda   1:27.00 426 
7. Cordasic Ivana   93 Proleter   1:28.21 408 
8. Cimesa Milana   93 Feniks   1:29.79 387 
9. Alferov Aleksandra   94 Proleter   1:33.53 343 
10. Markov Tamara   94 Kikinda   1:35.32 324 
11. Drincic Vanja   91 Novi Sad   1:36.95 308 
12. Bunjevac Maja   94 Kikinda   1:38.69 292 
 
 
Event 37 Men, 200m Medley  
 
Cadet 
1. Udicki Miroslav   93 Novi Sad   2:19.66 
2. Vukobrat Dusan   94 Banat Kikinda  2:24.47 
3. Bogdanovic Radovan  93 Vojvodina   2:31.57 
4. Beglerbegovic Srdan  93 Profesional NS  2:33.48 
5. Bogdanovic Bojan   94 Novi Sad   2:36.83 
6. Ramic Luka    94 Vojvodina   2:42.91 
DSQ Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina 
 
Junior 
1. Morotvanski Danijel   92 Kikinda   2:18.85 
2. Kukic Jasmin   91 Profesional NS  2:20.92 
3. Radulovic Nemanja   92 Banat Kikinda  2:40.61 
 
Absolute 
1. Kopas Ivan    90 Novi Sad   2:14.39 
2. Matic Misa    90 Subotica   2:15.48 
3. Morotvanski Danijel   92 Kikinda   2:18.85 
4. Udicki Miroslav   93 Novi Sad   2:19.66 



5. Kukic Jasmin   91 Profesional NS  2:20.92 
6. Vukobrat Dusan   94 Banat Kikinda  2:24.47 
7. Bogdanovic Radovan  93 Vojvodina   2:31.57 
8. Beglerbegovic Srdan  93 Profesional NS  2:33.48 
9. Bogdanovic Bojan   94 Novi Sad   2:36.83 
10. Radulovic Nemanja  92 Banat Kikinda  2:40.61 
11. Ramic Luka   94 Vojvodina   2:42.91 
DSQ Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina 
 
 
Event 38 Women, 200m Medley  
 
Cadet 
1. Parcetic Ana   93 Feniks   2:55.51 
2. Telecki Marija   93 Kikinda   2:56.26 
3. Pamer Hajnalka   94 Delfin Ada   3:01.51 
4. Jevic Nikolina   94 Novi Sad   3:03.76 
DSQ Vuletic Andrea   93 Kikinda 
DSQ Vujatov Dejana   94 Novi Sad 
 
Junior 
1. Vukanovic Nina   92 Novi Sad   2:35.34 
2. Senji Monika   91 Kikinda   2:35.37 
3. Malovrh Jelena   92 Vojvodina   2:53.10 
4. Maksic Marina   92 Vojvodina   2:59.61 
 
Absolute 
1. Vukanovic Nina 9  2 Novi Sad   2:35.34 
2. Senji Monika   91 Kikinda   2:35.37 
3. Malovrh Jelena   92 Vojvodina   2:53.10 
4. Parcetic Ana   93 Feniks   2:55.51 
5. Telecki Marija   93 Kikinda   2:56.26 
6. Maksic Marina   92 Vojvodina   2:59.61 
7. Pamer Hajnalka   94 Delfin Ada   3:01.51 
8. Jevic Nikolina   94 Novi Sad   3:03.76 
DSQ Vujatov Dejana   94 Novi Sad 
DSQ Vuletic Andrea   93 Kikinda 
 
 
Event 39 Men, 1500m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Stojanovic Stefan   94 Novi Sad   17:53.50 537 
2. Sabo Sebastian   94 Becej   18:09.60 513 
3. Zurkovic Nemanja   94 Feniks   18:36.52 477 
 
Junior 
1. Jovic Marko   92 Kikinda   17:12.95 602 
2. Simon Robert   92 Becej   18:05.82 519 
3. Bogojevic Marko   92 Kikinda   25:56.78 176 
 
Absolute 
1. Jovic Marko    92 Kikinda   17:12.95 602 
2. Stojanovic Stefan   94 Novi Sad   17:53.50 537 
3. Simon Robert   92 Becej   18:05.82 519 
4. Sabo Sebastian   94 Becej   18:09.60 513 
5. Zurkovic Nemanja   94 Feniks   18:36.52 477 
6. Bogojevic Marko   92 Kikinda   25:56.78 176 
 
 
Event 40 Women, 1500m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Gucunski Jovana   94 Novi Sad   19:54.26 513 
2. Dedic Bojana   94 Polet   23:14.36 323 
3. Bunjevac Maja   94 Kikinda   24:00.00 293 

 
 



Junior 
1. Stepanov Sara   91 Vojvodina   19:02.56 586 
 
Absolute 
1. Stepanov Sara   91 Vojvodina   19:02.56 586 
2. Gucunski Jovana   94 Novi Sad   19:54.26 513 
3. Dedic Bojana   94 Polet   23:14.36 323 
4. Bunjevac Maja   94 Kikinda   24:00.00 293 
 
 
Event 41 Men, 4 x 100m Medley  
 
Cadet 
1. Novi Sad 1 Cadet   Novi Sad   4:11.58 574 
Udicki Miroslav 93 Udicki Bojan 93  Perisic Dejan 93 Stojanovic Stefan 94 
2. Vojvodina Cadet   Vojvodina   4:23.78 498 
Dautovic Mirko 94 Bogdanovic Radovan 93  Ramic Luka 94 Simic Mladen 93 
3. Profesional NS 1 Cadet  Profesional NS   4:53.96 360 
Mandic Aleksandar 93 Beglerbegovic Srdan 93  Banjac Vladimir 94 Knezevic Milos 93 
 
Junior 
1. Kikinda 1    Kikinda   4:38.02 425 
Morotvanski Danijel 92 Bogojevic Marko 92  Jovic Marko 92 Erdeg Kristijan 92 
 
Absolute 
1. Subotica Absolute   Subotica   4:18.72 528 
Matic Misa 90 Pozar Caba 86  Vujkovic Momir 90 Zuzic Marko 94 
2. Banat Kikinda Absolute  Banat Kikinda   4:20.48 517 
Vukobrat Dusan 94 Pepic Marko 90  Nedic Sinisa 89 Silaski Milan 90 
 
 
 
Event 42 Women, 4 x 100m Medley  
 
Cadet 
1. Proleter 1 kadetkinje  Proleter   5:07.02 465 
Cordasic Ivana 93 Francuski Sara 94  Alferov Aleksandra 94 Bojanic Kristina 94 
2. Novi Sad 2 Cadet   Novi Sad   5:15.50 428 
Gucunski Jovana 94 Jevic Nikolina 94  Vujatov Dejana 94 Nikolic Ivana 93 
3. Feniks kadetkinje   Feniks    5:29.14 377 
Parcetic Ana 93 Repman Rebeka 94  Cimesa Milana 93 Kukuruzar Lucija 94 
4. Kikinda 2    Kikinda   6:05.37 276 
Bunjevac Maja 94 Vuletic Andrea 93  Markov Tamara 94 Telecki Marija 93 
 
Junior 
1. Kikinda 1    Kikinda   4:58.40 506 
Tintar Tijana 91 Senji Monika 91  Telecki Maja 91 Telecki Tanja 91 
2. Novi Sad 1omladinke  Novi Sad   5:19.21 413 
Kis Marijana 92 Todorovic Sonja 92  Vukanovic Nina 92 Drincic Vanja 91 
 

 
 
 

DDaayy--11  (March 28, 2009)    
  
PPaarrtt  --  22  

  
Event 15 Men, 50m Fly  
 
Cadet 
1. Vukobrat Dusan   94 Banat Kikinda  27.08 609 
2. Udicki Bojan   93 Novi Sad   27.42 586 
3. Simic Mladen   93 Vojvodina   29.08 492 
4. Bogdanovic Radovan  93 Vojvodina   29.39 476 
5. Lerik Stefan    94 Banat Kikinda  29.60 466 
6. Nikolic Aleksandar   93 Aquarius   29.62 465 
7. Bulajic Aljosa   93 Vrbas   29.73 460 
8. Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina   30.37 432 



9. Savic Ognjen   93 Dinamo   31.01 405 
10. Mircetic Stefan   94 Proleter   31.16 400 
11. Beglerbegovic Srdan  93 Profesional NS  32.68 346 
12. Knezevic Milos   93 Profesional NS  32.86 341 
13. Tucakovic Dusan   93 Aquarius   34.45 296 
 
Junior 
1. Katin Dejan    92 Proleter   28.59 517 
1. Simon Robert   92 Becej   28.59 517 
3. Milanovic Milos   92 Dinamo   28.62 516 
4. Canak Nemanja   91 Profesional NS  31.64 382 
5. Skrpan Gligor   92 Dinamo   32.54 351 
6. Bogojevic Marko   92 Kikinda   32.73 345 
 
Absolute 
1. Beretic Igor    81 Vojvodina   25.92 694 
2. Kopas Ivan    90 Novi Sad   26.75 632 
3. Vukobrat Dusan   94 Banat Kikinda  27.08 609 
4. Udicki Bojan   93 Novi Sad   27.42 586 
5. Pepic Marko    90 Banat Kikinda  27.52 580 
6. Simon Robert   92 Becej   28.59 517 
6. Katin Dejan    92 Proleter   28.59 517 
8. Milanovic Milos   92 Dinamo   28.62 516 
9. Simic Mladen   93 Vojvodina   29.08 492 
10. Bogdanovic Radovan  93 Vojvodina   29.39 476 
11. Lerik Stefan   94 Banat Kikinda  29.60 466 
12. Nikolic Aleksandar   93 Aquarius   29.62 465 
13. Bulajic Aljosa   93 Vrbas   29.73 460 
14. Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina   30.37 432 
15. Savic Ognjen   93 Dinamo   31.01 405 
16. Mircetic Stefan   94 Proleter   31.16 400 
17. Canak Nemanja   91 Profesional NS  31.64 382 
18. Skrpan Gligor   92 Dinamo   32.54 351 
19. Beglerbegovic Srdan  93 Profesional NS  32.68 346 
20. Bogojevic Marko   92 Kikinda   32.73 345 
21. Knezevic Milos   93 Profesional NS  32.86 341 
22. Tucakovic Dusan   93 Aquarius   34.45 296 
  
  
Event 16 Women, 50m Fly 
 
Cadet 
1. Repman Rebeka   94 Feniks   31.56 559 
2. Cordasic Ivana   93 Proleter   32.14 529 
3. Gucunski Jovana   94 Novi Sad   33.35 474 
4. Francuski Sara   94 Proleter   33.55 465 
5. Parcetic Ana   93 Feniks   35.18 404 
6. Kukuruzar Lucija   94 Feniks   35.45 395 
7. Telecki Marija   93 Kikinda   36.54 360 
8. Vuletic Andrea   93 Kikinda   36.72 355 
9. Markov Tamara   94 Kikinda   38.47 309 
10. Jevic Nikolina   94 Novi Sad   39.29 290 
 
Junior 
1. Senji Monika   91 Kikinda   30.41 625 
2. Todorovic Sonja   92 Novi Sad   31.22 578 
3. Telecki Maja   91 Kikinda   32.23 525 
4. Stepanov Sara   91 Vojvodina   32.46 514 
5. Malovrh Jelena   92 Vojvodina   32.75 500 
6. Kis Marijana    92 Novi Sad   37.24 340 
7. Drincic Vanja   91 Novi Sad   42.92 222 
 
Absolute 
1. Senji Monika   91 Kikinda   30.41 625 
2. Todorovic Sonja   92 Novi Sad   31.22 578 
3. Pozarev Andjela   90 Novi Sad   31.54 560 
4. Repman Rebeka   94 Feniks   31.56 559 
5. Cordasic Ivana   93 Proleter   32.14 529 



6. Telecki Maja   91 Kikinda   32.23 525 
7. Stepanov Sara   91 Vojvodina   32.46 514 
8. Malovrh Jelena   92 Vojvodina   32.75 500 
9. Gucunski Jovana   94 Novi Sad   33.35 474 
10. Francuski Sara   94 Proleter   33.55 465 
11. Bogdanovski Milica   89 Vojvodina   34.30 436 
12. Parcetic Ana   93 Feniks   35.18 404 
13. Kukuruzar Lucija   94 Feniks   35.45 395 
14. Telecki Marija   93 Kikinda   36.54 360 
15. Vuletic Andrea   93 Kikinda   36.72 355 
16. Kis Marijana   92 Novi Sad   37.24 340 
17. Markov Tamara   94 Kikinda   38.47 309 
18. Jevic Nikolina   94 Novi Sad   39.29 290 
19. Drincic Vanja   91 Novi Sad   42.92 222 
  
  
Event 17 Men, 50m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Nikolic Aleksandar   93 Aquarius   26.81 500 
2. Nister Danijel   94 Proleter   27.66 455 
3. Stojanovic Stefan   94 Novi Sad   27.79 449 
4. Sinkovic Sebescen   93 Becej   27.80 449 
5. Mircetic Stefan   94 Proleter   28.19 430 
6. Tomic Danilo   93 Becej   28.44 419 
7. Ramic Luka    94 Vojvodina   28.53 415 
8. Bulajic Aljosa   93 Vrbas   28.57 413 
9. Mandic Aleksandar   93 Profesional NS  28.76 405 
10. Zurkovic Nemanja   94 Feniks   28.91 399 
11. Lazic Vukasin   94 Vrbas   29.02 394 
12. Knezevic Milos   93 Profesional NS  29.93 359 
13. Tucakovic Dusan   93 Aquarius   30.05 355 
 
Junior 
1. Cicovacki Milutin   91 Sombor   25.88 556 
2. Srdanov Ivan   92 Dinamo   26.64 510 
3. Boric Nikola    92 Feniks   27.30 474 
4. Radulovic Nemanja   92 Banat Kikinda  28.22 429 
5. Vujinovic Bojan   92 Novi Sad   28.84 402 
6. Farkas Daniel   92 Becej   29.43 378 
7. Bogojevic Marko   92 Kikinda   29.78 365 
DSQ Masirevic Srdjan   92 Aquarius 
 
Absolute 
1. Stojanovic Boris   89 Vojvodina   23.55 738 
2. Silaski Milan    90 Banat Kikinda  24.10 688 
3. Vujkovic Momir   90 Subotica   25.01 616 
4. Cicovacki Milutin   91 Sombor   25.88 556 
5. Pozar Caba    86 Subotica   26.06 544 
6. Jaksic Milorad   90 Vojvodina   26.16 538 
7. Arlov Aljosa    89 Vojvodina   26.42 523 
8. Srdanov Ivan   92 Dinamo   26.64 510 
9. Nikolic Aleksandar   93 Aquarius   26.81 500 
10. Boric Nikola   92 Feniks   27.30 474 
11. Vukomanov Dario   86 Aquarius   27.55 461 
12. Nister Danijel   94 Proleter   27.66 455 
13. Stojanovic Stefan   94 Novi Sad   27.79 449 
14. Sinkovic Sebescen   93 Becej   27.80 449 
15. Mircetic Stefan   94 Proleter   28.19 430 
16. Radulovic Nemanja  92 Banat Kikinda  28.22 429 
17. Tomic Danilo   93 Becej   28.44 419 
18. Ramic Luka   94 Vojvodina   28.53 415 
19. Bulajic Aljosa   93 Vrbas   28.57 413 
20. Mandic Aleksandar   93 Profesional NS  28.76 405 
21. Vujinovic Bojan   92 Novi Sad   28.84 402 
22. Zurkovic Nemanja   94 Feniks   28.91 399 
23. Lazic Vukasin   94 Vrbas   29.02 394 
24. Farkas Daniel   92 Becej   29.43 378 



25. Bogojevic Marko   92 Kikinda   29.78 365 
26. Knezevic Milos   93 Profesional NS  29.93 359 
27. Tucakovic Dusan   93 Aquarius   30.05 355 
DSQ Masirevic Srdjan   92 Aquarius 
  
  
Event 18 Women, 50m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Repman Rebeka   94 Feniks   28.11 637 
2. Bojanic Kristina   94 Proleter   30.01 524 
3. Nikolic Ivana   93 Novi Sad   31.36 459 
4. Klecin Valentina   93 Aquarius   31.59 449 
5. Cimesa Milana   93 Feniks   32.01 432 
6. Dedic Bojana   94 Polet   33.05 392 
7. Kukuruzar Lucija   94 Feniks   33.92 363 
8. Alferov Aleksandra   94 Proleter   34.76 337 
 
Junior 
1. Senji Monika   91 Kikinda   27.31 695 
2. Marjanovic Jovanka   91 Vojvodina   28.26 627 
3. Tintar Tijana   91 Kikinda   28.51 611 
4. Todorovic Sonja   92 Novi Sad   29.91 529 
5. Maksic Marina   92 Vojvodina   32.51 412 
6. Bratic Milica    91 Vojvodina   33.09 391 
7. Drincic Vanja   91 Novi Sad   35.68 312 
 
Absolute 
1. Senji Monika   91 Kikinda   27.31 695 
2. Repman Rebeka   94 Feniks   28.11 637 
3. Milovic Sandra   89 Sombor   28.25 628 
4. Marjanovic Jovanka   91 Vojvodina   28.26 627 
5. Tintar Tijana   91 Kikinda   28.51 611 
6. Todorovic Sonja   92 Novi Sad   29.91 529 
7. Bojanic Kristina   94 Proleter   30.01 524 
8. Nikolic Ivana   93 Novi Sad   31.36 459 
9. Klecin Valentina   93 Aquarius   31.59 449 
10. Cimesa Milana   93 Feniks   32.01 432 
11. Maksic Marina   92 Vojvodina   32.51 412 
12. Dedic Bojana   94 Polet   33.05 392 
13. Bratic Milica   91 Vojvodina   33.09 391 
14. Kukuruzar Lucija   94 Feniks   33.92 363 
15. Alferov Aleksandra   94 Proleter   34.76 337 
16. Drincic Vanja   91 Novi Sad   35.68 312 
  
  
Event 19 Men, 50m Backstroke  
 
Cadet 
1. Udicki Miroslav   93 Novi Sad   28.56 574 
2. Udicki Bojan   93 Novi Sad   30.25 483 
3. Erak Boris    94 Banat Kikinda  30.66 464 
4. Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina   32.08 405 
5. Lukac Silvester   93 Subotica   32.67 383 
6. Stojanovic Stefan   94 Novi Sad   33.97 341 
7. Zurkovic Nemanja   94 Feniks   34.29 331 
8. Lazic Vukasin   94 Vrbas   35.98 287 
DSQ Sinkovic Sebescen  93 Becej 
 
Junior 
1. Morotvanski Danijel   92 Kikinda   30.06 492 
2. Kukic Jasmin   91 Profesional NS  30.47 472 
3. Erdeg Kristijan   92 Kikinda   32.66 384 
4. Vujinovic Bojan   92 Novi Sad   33.65 351 
5. Radulovic Nemanja   92 Banat Kikinda  33.78 347 
 
Absolute 
1. Kopas Ivan    90 Novi Sad   27.56 638 



2. Stefanovic Srecko   90 Vojvodina   28.12 601 
3. Udicki Miroslav   93 Novi Sad   28.56 574 
4. Morotvanski Danijel   92 Kikinda   30.06 492 
5. Matic Misa    90 Subotica   30.11 490 
6. Udicki Bojan   93 Novi Sad   30.25 483 
7. Kukic Jasmin   91 Profesional NS  30.47 472 
8. Erak Boris    94 Banat Kikinda  30.66 464 
9. Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina   32.08 405 
10. Erdeg Kristijan   92 Kikinda   32.66 384 
11. Lukac Silvester   93 Subotica   32.67 383 
12. Vujinovic Bojan   92 Novi Sad   33.65 351 
13. Radulovic Nemanja  92 Banat Kikinda  33.78 347 
14. Stojanovic Stefan   94 Novi Sad   33.97 341 
15. Zurkovic Nemanja   94 Feniks   34.29 331 
16. Lazic Vukasin   94 Vrbas   35.98 287 
DSQ Sinkovic Sebescen  93 Becej 
  
  
Event 20 Women, 50m Backstroke  
 
Cadet 
1. Cordasic Ivana   93 Proleter   34.00 514 
2. Beglerbegovic Ljuba   93 Profesional NS  35.64 446 
3. Bunjevac Maja   94 Kikinda   40.36 307 
 
Junior 
1. Tintar Tijana   91 Kikinda   34.03 513 
2. Stepanov Sara   91 Vojvodina   34.23 504 
3. Kis Marijana    92 Novi Sad   37.36 388 
4. Bratic Milica    91 Vojvodina   38.50 354 
 
Absolute 
1. Pozarev Andjela   90 Novi Sad   32.49 589 
2. Milovic Sandra   89 Sombor   32.52 588 
3. Cordasic Ivana   93 Proleter   34.00 514 
4. Tintar Tijana   91 Kikinda   34.03 513 
5. Stepanov Sara   91 Vojvodina   34.23 504 
6. Beglerbegovic Ljuba   93 Profesional NS  35.64 446 
7. Varga Monika   90 Novi Sad   35.77 442 
8. Kis Marijana    92 Novi Sad   37.36 388 
9. Bratic Milica    91 Vojvodina   38.50 354 
10. Bunjevac Maja   94 Kikinda   40.36 307 
  
  
  
  
Event 21 Men, 50m Breaststroke  
 
Cadet 
1. Perisic Dejan   93 Novi Sad   31.31 621 
2. Zuzic Marko    94 Subotica   31.75 595 
3. Vukobrat Dusan   94 Banat Kikinda  32.89 536 
4. Savic Ognjen   93 Dinamo   33.62 501 
5. Simic Mladen   93 Vojvodina   34.06 482 
6. Ramic Luka    94 Vojvodina   34.39 469 
6. Lerik Stefan    94 Banat Kikinda  34.39 469 
8. Bogdanovic Bojan   94 Novi Sad   35.66 420 
9. Sabo Sebastian   94 Becej   35.69 419 
10. Banjac Vladimir   94 Profesional NS  36.15 403 
11. Tomic Danilo   93 Becej   36.71 385 
12. Ivancevic Kosta   94 Vojvodina   36.83 381 
13. Nister Danijel   94 Proleter   37.24 369 
 
Junior 
1. Boric Nikola    92 Feniks   31.57 606 
2. Katin Dejan    92 Proleter   33.77 495 
3. Smit Tibor    92 Dinamo   33.99 485 
4. Skrpan Gligor   92 Dinamo   34.22 476 



5. Farkas Daniel   92 Becej   36.50 392 
 
Absolute 
1. Stojanovic Boris   89 Vojvodina   31.03 638 
2. Perisic Dejan   93 Novi Sad   31.31 621 
3. Boric Nikola    92 Feniks   31.57 606 
4. Zuzic Marko    94 Subotica   31.75 595 
5. Vujkovic Momir   90 Subotica   32.16 573 
6. Pozar Caba    86 Subotica   32.24 569 
7. Vukobrat Dusan   94 Banat Kikinda  32.89 536 
8. Savic Ognjen   93 Dinamo   33.62 501 
9. Katin Dejan    92 Proleter   33.77 495 
10. Smit Tibor    92 Dinamo   33.99 485 
11. Simic Mladen   93 Vojvodina   34.06 482 
12. Skrpan Gligor   92 Dinamo   34.22 476 
13. Lerik Stefan   94 Banat Kikinda  34.39 469 
13. Ramic Luka   94 Vojvodina   34.39 469 
15. Bogdanovic Bojan   94 Novi Sad   35.66 420 
16. Sabo Sebastian   94 Becej   35.69 419 
17. Banjac Vladimir   94 Profesional NS  36.15 403 
18. Farkas Daniel   92 Becej   36.50 392 
19. Tomic Danilo   93 Becej   36.71 385 
20. Ivancevic Kosta   94 Vojvodina   36.83 381 
21. Nister Danijel   94 Proleter   37.24 369 
DSQ Nedic Sinisa   89 Banat Kikinda 
 
 
 
Event 22 Women, 50m Breaststroke  
 
Cadet 
1. Bojanic Kristina   94 Proleter   36.06 592 
2. Banjanin Natasa   94 Polet   36.17 586 
3. Vujatov Dejana   94 Novi Sad   36.92 551 
4. Cimesa Milana   93 Feniks   40.52 417 
5. Alferov Aleksandra   94 Proleter   42.30 366 
6. Klecin Valentina   93 Aquarius   42.82 353 
7. Vuletic Andrea   93 Kikinda   43.18 345 
8. Markov Tamara   94 Kikinda   43.82 330 
9. Bunjevac Maja   94 Kikinda   43.84 329 
10. Grahovac Milica   94 Aquarius   48.04 250 
 
Junior 
1. Marjanovic Jovanka   91 Vojvodina   36.12 589 
2. Malovrh Jelena   92 Vojvodina   36.55 568 
3. Vukanovic Nina   92 Novi Sad   37.64 520 
4. Telecki Tanja   91 Kikinda   40.45 419 
5. Maksic Marina   92 Vojvodina   44.19 321 
 
Absolute 
1. Bojanic Kristina   94 Proleter   36.06 592 
2. Marjanovic Jovanka   91 Vojvodina   36.12 589 
3. Banjanin Natasa   94 Polet   36.17 586 
4. Malovrh Jelena   92 Vojvodina   36.55 568 
5. Vujatov Dejana   94 Novi Sad   36.92 551 
6. Vukanovic Nina   92 Novi Sad   37.64 520 
7. Telecki Tanja   91 Kikinda   40.45 419 
8. Cimesa Milana   93 Feniks   40.52 417 
9. Alferov Aleksandra   94 Proleter   42.30 366 
10. Klecin Valentina   93 Aquarius   42.82 353 
11. Vuletic Andrea   93 Kikinda   43.18 345 
12. Markov Tamara   94 Kikinda   43.82 330 
13. Bunjevac Maja   94 Kikinda   43.84 329 
14. Maksic Marina   92 Vojvodina   44.19 321 
15. Grahovac Milica  94 Aquarius   48.04 250 
  
  
  



Event 23 Men, 100m Medley  
 
Cadet 
1. Udicki Miroslav   93 Novi Sad   1:03.41 594 
2. Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina   1:07.46 493 
3. Bogdanovic Radovan  93 Vojvodina   1:09.18 458 
4. Mandic Aleksandar   93 Profesional NS  1:11.27 419 
5. Bogdanovic Bojan   94 Novi Sad   1:12.23 402 
6. Banjac Vladimir   94 Profesional NS  1:19.46 302 
7. Budai Ricard   93 Kikinda   1:19.87 297 
 
Junior 
1. Morotvanski Danijel   92 Kikinda   1:04.84 556 
2. Milanovic Milos   92 Dinamo   1:05.27 545 
3. Kukic Jasmin   91 Profesional NS  1:05.40 542 
4. Boric Nikola    92 Feniks   1:07.26 498 
5. Cicovacki Milutin   91 Sombor   1:07.33 496 
6. Canak Nemanja   91 Profesional NS  1:09.70 447 
7. Masirevic Srdjan   92 Aquarius   1:24.63 250 
 
Absolute 
1. Silaski Milan    90 Banat Kikinda  1:01.55 650 
2. Matic Misa    90 Subotica   1:02.00 636 
3. Udicki Miroslav   93 Novi Sad   1:03.41 594 
4. Jaksic Milorad   90 Vojvodina   1:04.54 564 
5. Morotvanski Danijel   92 Kikinda   1:04.84 556 
6. Milanovic Milos   92 Dinamo   1:05.27 545 
7. Kukic Jasmin   91 Profesional NS  1:05.40 542 
8. Boric Nikola    92 Feniks   1:07.26 498 
9. Cicovacki Milutin   91 Sombor   1:07.33 496 
10. Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina   1:07.46 493 
11. Pepic Marko   90 Banat Kikinda  1:09.09 459 
12. Bogdanovic Radovan  93 Vojvodina   1:09.18 458 
13. Canak Nemanja   91 Profesional NS  1:09.70 447 
14. Arlov Aljosa   89 Vojvodina   1:09.95 443 
15. Mandic Aleksandar   93 Profesional NS  1:11.27 419 
16. Bogdanovic Bojan   94 Novi Sad   1:12.23 402 
17. Nedic Sinisa   89 Banat Kikinda  1:15.19 356 
18. Banjac Vladimir   94 Profesional NS  1:19.46 302 
19. Budai Ricard   93 Kikinda   1:19.87 297 
20. Masirevic Srdjan   92 Aquarius   1:24.63 250 
  
  
Event 24 Women, 100m Medley  
 
Cadet 
1. Vujatov Dejana   94 Novi Sad   1:13.81 543 
2. Banjanin Natasa   94 Polet   1:14.16 535 
3. Francuski Sara   94 Proleter   1:19.54 434 
4. Parcetic Ana   93 Feniks   1:22.58 387 
5. Jevic Nikolina   94 Novi Sad   1:25.26 352 
 
Junior 
1. Tesic Isidora   91 Vojvodina   1:10.72 617 
2. Vukanovic Nina   92 Novi Sad   1:11.90 587 
3. Telecki Maja   91 Kikinda   1:16.29 491 
 
Absolute 
1. Tesic Isidora   91 Vojvodina   1:10.72 617 
2. Vukanovic Nina   92 Novi Sad   1:11.90 587 
3. Vujatov Dejana   94 Novi Sad   1:13.81 543 
4. Banjanin Natasa   94 Polet   1:14.16 535 
5. Telecki Maja   91 Kikinda   1:16.29 491 
6. Francuski Sara   94 Proleter   1:19.54 434 
7. Parcetic Ana   93 Feniks   1:22.58 387 
8. Jevic Nikolina   94 Novi Sad   1:25.26 352 
EXH Repman Rebeka   94 Feniks   1:14.34 531 
  



Event 25 Men, 400m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Ivancevic Kosta   94 Vojvodina   4:25.35 563 
2. Erak Boris    94 Banat Kikinda  4:35.11 505 
3. Sabo Sebastian   94 Becej   4:38.68 486 
4. Beglerbegovic Srdan  93 Profesional NS  4:46.72 446 
5. Lukac Silvester   93 Subotica   4:48.69 437 
6. Perisic Dejan   93 Novi Sad   4:56.77 403 
7. Budai Ricard   93 Kikinda   5:39.61 269 
 
Junior 
1. Jovic Marko    92 Kikinda   4:20.93 592 
2. Simon Robert   92 Becej   4:31.41 526 
3. Srdanov Ivan   92 Dinamo   4:38.31 488 
4. Erdeg Kristijan   92 Kikinda   6:05.81 215 
 
Absolute 
1. Jovic Marko    92 Kikinda   4:20.93 592 
2. Ivancevic Kosta   94 Vojvodina   4:25.35 563 
3. Simon Robert   92 Becej   4:31.41 526 
4. Erak Boris    94 Banat Kikinda  4:35.11 505 
5. Srdanov Ivan   92 Dinamo   4:38.31 488 
6. Sabo Sebastian   94 Becej   4:38.68 486 
7. Beglerbegovic Srdan  93 Profesional NS  4:46.72 446 
8. Lukac Silvester   93 Subotica   4:48.69 437 
9. Perisic Dejan   93 Novi Sad   4:56.77 403 
10. Vukomanov Dario   86 Aquarius   5:13.10 343 
11. Budai Ricard   93 Kikinda   5:39.61 269 
12. Erdeg Kristijan   92 Kikinda   6:05.81 215 
 
  
Event 26 Women, 400m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Gucunski Jovana   94 Novi Sad   4:56.93 536 
2. Beglerbegovic Ljuba   93 Profesional NS  5:04.57 497 
3. Telecki Marija   93 Kikinda   5:30.42 389 
4. Dedic Bojana   94 Polet   5:47.86 334 
 
Junior 
1. Milovic Sandra   89 Sombor   4:54.28 551 
2. Gucunski Jovana   94 Novi Sad   4:56.93 536 
3. Beglerbegovic Ljuba   93 Profesional NS  5:04.57 497 
4. Telecki Marija   93 Kikinda   5:30.42 389 
5. Dedic Bojana   94 Polet   5:47.86 334 
 

  
Event 27 Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Novi Sad 1 Cadet   Novi Sad   3:50.94 564 
Stojanovic Stefan 94 Perisic Dejan 93  Udicki Bojan 93 Udicki Miroslav 93 
2. Vojvodina Cadet   Vojvodina   4:00.78 498 
Simic Mladen 93 Dautovic Mirko 94  Ramic Luka 94 Ivancevic Kosta 94 
3. Profesional NS 1 Cadet  Profesional NS   4:37.40 325 
Knezevic Milos 93 Banjac Vladimir 94  Beglerbegovic Srdan 93 Mandic Aleksandar 93 
 
Junior 
1. Kikinda 1    Kikinda   3:59.10 508 
Jovic Marko 92 Erdeg Kristijan 92  Bogojevic Marko 92 Morotvanski Danijel 92 
2. Dinamo 1 juniori   Dinamo   4:10.47 442 
Milanovic Milos 92 Smit Tibor 92  Skrpan Gligor 92 Srdanov Ivan 92 
 
Absolute 
1. Vojvodina Absolute   Vojvodina   3:32.40 725 
Stojanovic Boris 89 Jaksic Milorad 90  Stefanovic Srecko 90 Beretic Igor 81 
2. Banat Kikinda Absolute  Banat Kikinda   3:47.35 591 



Vukobrat Dusan 94 Pepic Marko 90  Nedic Sinisa 89 Silaski Milan 90 
3. Subotica Absolute   Subotica   3:51.41 560 
Pozar Caba 86 Zuzic Marko 94  Matic Misa 90 Vujkovic Momir 90 
  

  
  
Event 28 Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Novi Sad 2 Cadet   Novi Sad   4:34.91 487 
Vujatov Dejana 94 Jevic Nikolina 94  Nikolic Ivana 93 Gucunski Jovana 94 
2. Proleter 1 kadetkinje  Proleter   4:40.92 457 
Cordasic Ivana 93 Francuski Sara 94  Alferov Aleksandra 94 Bojanic Kristina 94 
3. Feniks kadetkinje   Feniks    4:41.58 454 
Repman Rebeka 94 Cimesa Milana 93  Kukuruzar Lucija 94 Parcetic Ana 93 
4. Kikinda 1    Kikinda   5:14.32 326 
Vuletic Andrea 93 Bunjevac Maja 94  Markov Tamara 94 Telecki Marija 93 
 
Junior 
1. Kikinda 2    Kikinda   4:20.27 574 
Senji Monika 91 Telecki Tanja 91  Telecki Maja 91 Tintar Tijana 91 
2. Vojvodina omladinke  Vojvodina   4:21.83 564 
Marjanovic Jovanka 91 Malovrh Jelena 92  Stepanov Sara 91 Tesic Isidora 91 
3. Novi Sad 1omladinke  Novi Sad   5:01.97 368 
Todorovic Sonja 92 Kis Marijana 92  Drincic Vanja 91 Vukanovic Nina 92 
  

  
PPaarrtt  --  11  

  
Event 1 Men, 800m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Ivancevic Kosta   94 Vojvodina   9:06.33 593 
2. Stojanovic Stefan   94 Novi Sad   9:27.93 528 
3. Sabo Sebastian   94 Becej   9:35.57 508 
4. Tomic Danilo   93 Becej   9:57.64 453 
 
Junior 
1. Jovic Marko    92 Kikinda   8:51.92 643 
2. Simon Robert   92 Becej   9:18.67 555 
3. Srdanov Ivan   92 Dinamo   9:40.61 494 
4. Bogojevic Marko   92 Kikinda   12:50.57 212 
 
Absolute 
1. Jovic Marko    92 Kikinda   8:51.92 643 
2. Ivancevic Kosta   94 Vojvodina   9:06.33 593 
3. Simon Robert   92 Becej   9:18.67 555 
4. Stojanovic Stefan   94 Novi Sad   9:27.93 528 
5. Sabo Sebastian   94 Becej   9:35.57 508 
6. Srdanov Ivan   92 Dinamo   9:40.61 494 
7. Tomic Danilo   93 Becej   9:57.64 453 
8. Bogojevic Marko   92 Kikinda   12:50.57 212 
 
  
Event 2 Women, 800m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Gucunski Jovana   94 Novi Sad   10:25.24 501 
2. Telecki Marija   93 Kikinda   11:29.45 373 
 
Junior 
1. Stepanov Sara   91 Vojvodina   9:48.65 600 
 
Absolute 
1. Stepanov Sara   91 Vojvodina   9:48.65 600 
2. Gucunski Jovana   94 Novi Sad   10:25.24 501 
3. Telecki Marija   93 Kikinda   11:29.45 373 
 



Event 3 Men, 200m Fly  
 
Cadet 
1. Udicki Bojan   93 Novi Sad   2:16.41 
2. Simic Mladen   93 Vojvodina   2:21.43 
3. Lerik Stefan    94 Banat Kikinda  2:33.13 
4. Bogdanovic Radovan  93 Vojvodina   2:33.81 
 
Junior 
1. Milanovic Milos   92 Dinamo   2:11.95 
2. Katin Dejan    92 Proleter   2:23.28 
 
Absolute 
1. Milanovic Milos   92 Dinamo   2:11.95 
2. Jaksic Milorad   90 Vojvodina   2:14.95 
3. Udicki Bojan   93 Novi Sad   2:16.41 
4. Simic Mladen   93 Vojvodina   2:21.43 
5. Katin Dejan    92 Proleter   2:23.28 
6. Lerik Stefan    94 Banat Kikinda  2:33.13 
7. Bogdanovic Radovan  93 Vojvodina   2:33.81 
8. Pepic Marko    90 Banat Kikinda  2:45.65 
  
  
Event 4 Women, 200m Fly  
 
Cadet 
1. Francuski Sara   94 Proleter   2:46.58 
2. Gucunski Jovana   94 Novi Sad   2:54.83 
3. Telecki Marija   93 Kikinda   3:09.83 
4. Pamer Hajnalka   94 Delfin Ada   3:11.36 
5. Kukuruzar Lucija   94 Feniks   3:19.05 
6. Vuletic Andrea   93 Kikinda   3:33.15 
 
Junior 
1. Todorovic Sonja   92 Novi Sad   2:32.83 
2. Telecki Maja   91 Kikinda   2:49.74 
 
Absolute 
1. Todorovic Sonja   92 Novi Sad   2:32.83 
2. Francuski Sara   94 Proleter   2:46.58 
3. Telecki Maja   91 Kikinda   2:49.74 
4. Gucunski Jovana   94 Novi Sad   2:54.83 
5. Telecki Marija   93 Kikinda   3:09.83 
6. Pamer Hajnalka   94 Delfin Ada   3:11.36 
7. Kukuruzar Lucija   94 Feniks   3:19.05 
8. Vuletic Andrea   93 Kikinda   3:33.15 
Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke  
 
Cadet 
1. Udicki Miroslav   93 Novi Sad   1:00.41 607 
2. Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina   1:05.00 487 
3. Erak Boris    94 Banat Kikinda  1:05.71 471 
4. Perisic Dejan   93 Novi Sad   1:06.86 447 
5. Udicki Bojan   93 Novi Sad   1:09.84 393 
6. Nister Danijel   94 Proleter   1:11.78 362 
7. Zurkovic Nemanja   94 Feniks   1:12.46 352 
8. Ramic Luka    94 Vojvodina   1:12.86 346 
9. Mandic Aleksandar   93 Profesional NS  1:13.29 340 
10. Lukac Silvester   93 Subotica   1:13.84 332 
11. Sinkovic Sebescen   93 Becej   1:17.26 290 
12. Lazic Vukasin   94 Vrbas   1:19.45 267 
 
Junior 
1. Morotvanski Danijel   92 Kikinda   1:02.40 550 
2. Kukic Jasmin   91 Profesional NS  1:04.53 498 
3. Vujinovic Bojan   92 Novi Sad   1:10.21 386 
4. Radulovic Nemanja   92 Banat Kikinda  1:14.06 329 
 



Absolute 
1. Kopas Ivan    90 Novi Sad   57.48 704 
2. Beretic Igor    81 Vojvodina   58.32 674 
3. Udicki Miroslav   93 Novi Sad   1:00.41 607 
4. Morotvanski Danijel   92 Kikinda   1:02.40 550 
5. Stefanovic Srecko   90 Vojvodina   1:03.42 524 
6. Kukic Jasmin   91 Profesional NS  1:04.53 498 
7. Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina   1:05.00 487 
8. Erak Boris    94 Banat Kikinda  1:05.71 471 
9. Matic Misa    90 Subotica   1:06.13 462 
10. Perisic Dejan   93 Novi Sad   1:06.86 447 
11. Udicki Bojan   93 Novi Sad   1:09.84 393 
12. Vujinovic Bojan   92 Novi Sad   1:10.21 386 
13. Nister Danijel   94 Proleter   1:11.78 362 
14. Zurkovic Nemanja   94 Feniks   1:12.46 352 
15. Ramic Luka   94 Vojvodina   1:12.86 346 
16. Mandic Aleksandar   93 Profesional NS  1:13.29 340 
17. Lukac Silvester   93 Subotica   1:13.84 332 
18. Radulovic Nemanja  92 Banat Kikinda  1:14.06 329 
19. Sinkovic Sebescen   93 Becej   1:17.26 290 
20. Lazic Vukasin   94 Vrbas   1:19.45 267 
  
  
Event 6 Women, 100m Backstroke  
 
Cadet 
1. Cordasic Ivana   93 Proleter   1:12.54 519 
2. Bojanic Kristina   94 Proleter   1:14.19 485 
3. Beglerbegovic Ljuba   93 Profesional NS  1:15.16 466 
4. Nagy Sara    93 Senta   1:15.75 455 
5. Pamer Hajnalka   94 Delfin Ada   1:33.00 246 
 
Junior 
1. Tesic Isidora   91 Vojvodina   1:09.69 585 
2. Tintar Tijana   91 Kikinda   1:15.46 461 
3. Kis Marijana    92 Novi Sad   1:20.46 380 
4. Bratic Milica    91 Vojvodina   1:21.27 369 
5. Drincic Vanja   91 Novi Sad   1:35.59 227 
 
Absolute 
1. Tesic Isidora   91 Vojvodina   1:09.69 585 
2. Pozarev Andjela   90 Novi Sad   1:10.20 572 
3. Milovic Sandra   89 Sombor   1:12.17 527 
4. Cordasic Ivana   93 Proleter   1:12.54 519 
5. Varga Monika   90 Novi Sad   1:13.04 508 
6. Bojanic Kristina   94 Proleter   1:14.19 485 
7. Beglerbegovic Ljuba   93 Profesional NS  1:15.16 466 
8. Tintar Tijana   91 Kikinda   1:15.46 461 
9. Nagy Sara    93 Senta   1:15.75 455 
10. Kis Marijana   92 Novi Sad   1:20.46 380 
11. Bratic Milica   91 Vojvodina   1:21.27 369 
12. Pamer Hajnalka   94 Delfin Ada   1:33.00 246 
13. Drincic Vanja   91 Novi Sad   1:35.59 227 

  
  

Event 7 Men, 400m Medley  
 
Cadet 
1. Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina   5:15.21 468 
2. Bogdanovic Bojan   94 Novi Sad   5:18.41 454 
3. Beglerbegovic Srdan  93 Profesional NS  5:20.31 446 
4. Ivancevic Kosta   94 Vojvodina   5:27.47 418 
 
Junior 
1. Kukic Jasmin   91 Profesional NS  5:02.93 528 
2. Morotvanski Danijel   92 Kikinda   5:13.20 477 
 
 



Absolute 
1. Kukic Jasmin   91 Profesional NS  5:02.93 528 
2. Morotvanski Danijel   92 Kikinda   5:13.20 477 
3. Dautovic Mirko   94 Vojvodina   5:15.21 468 
4. Bogdanovic Bojan   94 Novi Sad   5:18.41 454 
5. Beglerbegovic Srdan  93 Profesional NS  5:20.31 446 
6. Ivancevic Kosta   94 Vojvodina   5:27.47 418 

  
  
  

Event 8 Women, 400m Medley  
 
Cadet 
1. Jevic Nikolina   94 Novi Sad   6:24.26 352 
2. Bunjevac Maja   94 Kikinda   6:59.71 270 
 
 
Junior 
1. Senji Monika   91 Kikinda   5:20.90 605 
2. Vukanovic Nina   92 Novi Sad   5:31.70 547 
3. Kis Marijana    92 Novi Sad   6:39.08 314 
 
Absolute 
1. Senji Monika   91 Kikinda   5:20.90 605 
2. Vukanovic Nina   92 Novi Sad   5:31.70 547 
3. Jevic Nikolina   94 Novi Sad   6:24.26 352 
4. Kis Marijana    92 Novi Sad   6:39.08 314 
5. Bunjevac Maja   94 Kikinda   6:59.71 270 
 

  
  

Event 9 Men, 200m Breaststroke  
 
Cadet 
1. Perisic Dejan   93 Novi Sad   2:30.82 
2. Zuzic Marko    94 Subotica   2:38.21 
3. Vukobrat Dusan   94 Banat Kikinda  2:38.24 
4. Savic Ognjen   93 Dinamo   2:40.33 
5. Ramic Luka    94 Vojvodina   2:41.97 
6. Sabo Sebastian   94 Becej   2:46.72 
7. Bogdanovic Bojan   94 Novi Sad   2:52.07 
8. Banjac Vladimir   94 Profesional NS  2:55.42 
 
Junior 
1. Boric Nikola    92 Feniks   2:32.92 
2. Katin Dejan    92 Proleter   2:40.04 
3. Skrpan Gligor   92 Dinamo   2:48.63 
4. Farkas Daniel   92 Becej   2:53.51 
DSQ Smit Tibor   92 Dinamo 
 
Absolute 
1. Perisic Dejan   93 Novi Sad   2:30.82 
2. Boric Nikola    92 Feniks   2:32.92 
3. Vujkovic Momir   90 Subotica   2:33.71 
4. Zuzic Marko    94 Subotica   2:38.21 
5. Vukobrat Dusan   94 Banat Kikinda  2:38.24 
6. Katin Dejan    92 Proleter   2:40.04 
7. Savic Ognjen   93 Dinamo   2:40.33 
8. Ramic Luka    94 Vojvodina   2:41.97 
9. Sabo Sebastian   94 Becej   2:46.72 
10. Skrpan Gligor   92 Dinamo   2:48.63 
11. Bogdanovic Bojan   94 Novi Sad   2:52.07 
12. Farkas Daniel   92 Becej   2:53.51 
13. Banjac Vladimir   94 Profesional NS  2:55.42 
DSQ Smit Tibor   92 Dinamo 

  
  

  



Event 10 Women, 200m Breaststroke  
 
Cadet 
1. Vujatov Dejana   94 Novi Sad   2:49.26 
2. Banjanin Natasa   94 Polet   3:01.98 
3. Cimesa Milana   93 Feniks   3:08.52 
4. Alferov Aleksandra   94 Proleter   3:18.72 
5. Markov Tamara   94 Kikinda   3:21.56 
6. Vuletic Andrea   93 Kikinda   3:24.06 
7. Bunjevac Maja   94 Kikinda   3:52.50 
 
Junior 
1. Marjanovic Jovanka   91 Vojvodina   2:48.16 
2. Malovrh Jelena   92 Vojvodina   2:56.20 
3. Telecki Maja   91 Kikinda   3:04.92 
 
Absolute 
1. Marjanovic Jovanka   91 Vojvodina   2:48.16 
2. Vujatov Dejana   94 Novi Sad   2:49.26 
3. Malovrh Jelena   92 Vojvodina   2:56.20 
4. Banjanin Natasa   94 Polet   3:01.98 
5. Telecki Maja   91 Kikinda   3:04.92 
6. Cimesa Milana   93 Feniks   3:08.52 
7. Alferov Aleksandra   94 Proleter   3:18.72 
8. Markov Tamara   94 Kikinda   3:21.56 
9. Vuletic Andrea   93 Kikinda   3:24.06 
10. Bunjevac Maja   94 Kikinda   3:52.50 

 
 

Event 11 Men, 100m Freestyle  
 
 
Cadet 
1. Udicki Miroslav   93 Novi Sad   55.11 612 
2. Simic Mladen   93 Vojvodina   56.29 574 
3. Sinkovic Sebescen   93 Becej   59.55 485 
4. Erak Boris    94 Banat Kikinda  1:00.80 456 
5. Nister Danijel   94 Proleter   1:01.00 451 
6. Bulajic Aljosa   93 Vrbas   1:01.12 449 
7. Stojanovic Stefan   94 Novi Sad   1:01.48 441 
8. Tomic Danilo   93 Becej   1:02.23 425 
9. Zurkovic Nemanja   94 Feniks   1:02.24 425 
10. Zuzic Marko   94 Subotica   1:02.85 413 
11. Mircetic Stefan   94 Proleter   1:03.03 409 
12. Beglerbegovic Srdan  93 Profesional NS  1:04.02 390 
13. Mandic Aleksandar   93 Profesional NS  1:05.26 369 
14. Knezevic Milos   93 Profesional NS  1:06.19 353 
15. Budai Ricard   93 Kikinda   1:09.59 304 
DSQ Lazic Vukasin   94 Vrbas 
 
Junior 
1. Jovic Marko    92 Kikinda   54.20 643 
2. Simon Robert   92 Becej   56.72 561 
3. Srdanov Ivan   92 Dinamo   57.03 552 
4. Cicovacki Milutin   91 Sombor   58.72 506 
5. Vujinovic Bojan   92 Novi Sad   1:02.77 414 
6. Canak Nemanja   91 Profesional NS  1:02.90 412 
7. Bogojevic Marko   92 Kikinda   1:07.49 333 
 
Absolute 
1. Stojanovic Boris   89 Vojvodina   51.46 752 
2. Silaski Milan    90 Banat Kikinda  54.03 649 
3. Jovic Marko    92 Kikinda   54.20 643 
4. Udicki Miroslav   93 Novi Sad   55.11 612 
5. Pozar Caba    86 Subotica   55.97 584 
6. Arlov Aljosa    89 Vojvodina   56.25 576 
7. Simic Mladen   93 Vojvodina   56.29 574 
8. Simon Robert   92 Becej   56.72 561 



9. Srdanov Ivan   92 Dinamo   57.03 552 
10. Matic Misa    90 Subotica   58.26 518 
11. Cicovacki Milutin   91 Sombor   58.72 506 
12. Pepic Marko   90 Banat Kikinda  58.83 503 
13. Sinkovic Sebescen   93 Becej   59.55 485 
14. Nedic Sinisa   89 Banat Kikinda  59.63 483 
15. Erak Boris    94 Banat Kikinda  1:00.80 456 
16. Nister Danijel   94 Proleter   1:01.00 451 
17. Bulajic Aljosa   93 Vrbas   1:01.12 449 
18. Stojanovic Stefan   94 Novi Sad   1:01.48 441 
19. Tomic Danilo   93 Becej   1:02.23 425 
20. Zurkovic Nemanja   94 Feniks   1:02.24 425 
21. Vujinovic Bojan   92 Novi Sad   1:02.77 414 
22. Zuzic Marko   94 Subotica   1:02.85 413 
23. Canak Nemanja   91 Profesional NS  1:02.90 412 
24. Mircetic Stefan   94 Proleter   1:03.03 409 
25. Beglerbegovic Srdan  93 Profesional NS  1:04.02 390 
26. Mandic Aleksandar   93 Profesional NS  1:05.26 369 
27. Knezevic Milos   93 Profesional NS  1:06.19 353 
28. Bogojevic Marko   92 Kikinda   1:07.49 333 
29. Budai Ricard   93 Kikinda   1:09.59 304 
DSQ Lazic Vukasin   94 Vrbas 

 
 
 

Event 12 Women, 100m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Repman Rebeka   94 Feniks   1:01.16 643 
2. Cordasic Ivana   93 Proleter   1:05.82 516 
3. Vujatov Dejana   94 Novi Sad   1:06.44 502 
4. Francuski Sara   94 Proleter   1:07.07 488 
5. Bojanic Kristina   94 Proleter   1:07.74 474 
6. Beglerbegovic Ljuba   93 Profesional NS  1:08.60 456 
7. Nikolic Ivana   93 Novi Sad   1:10.58 419 
8. Parcetic Ana   93 Feniks   1:11.34 405 
9. Jevic Nikolina   94 Novi Sad   1:13.09 377 
10. Dedic Bojana   94 Polet   1:14.34 358 
 
Junior 
1. Senji Monika   91 Kikinda   59.95 683 
2. Vukanovic Nina   92 Novi Sad   1:03.12 585 
3. Tintar Tijana   91 Kikinda   1:04.36 552 
4. Todorovic Sonja   92 Novi Sad   1:06.59 499 
5. Maksic Marina   92 Vojvodina   1:11.25 407 
6. Drincic Vanja   91 Novi Sad   1:18.21 308 
 
Absolute 
1. Senji Monika   91 Kikinda   59.95 683 
2. Repman Rebeka   94 Feniks   1:01.16 643 
3. Milovic Sandra   89 Sombor   1:01.57 631 
4. Vukanovic Nina   92 Novi Sad   1:03.12 585 
5. Tintar Tijana   91 Kikinda   1:04.36 552 
6. Cordasic Ivana   93 Proleter   1:05.82 516 
7. Vujatov Dejana   94 Novi Sad   1:06.44 502 
8. Todorovic Sonja   92 Novi Sad   1:06.59 499 
9. Francuski Sara   94 Proleter   1:07.07 488 
10. Bojanic Kristina   94 Proleter   1:07.74 474 
11. Beglerbegovic Ljuba  93 Profesional NS  1:08.60 456 
12. Bogdanovski Milica   89 Vojvodina   1:09.08 447 
13. Nikolic Ivana   93 Novi Sad   1:10.58 419 
14. Maksic Marina   92 Vojvodina   1:11.25 407 
15. Parcetic Ana   93 Feniks   1:11.34 405 
16. Jevic Nikolina   94 Novi Sad   1:13.09 377 
17. Dedic Bojana   94 Polet   1:14.34 358 
18. Drincic Vanja   91 Novi Sad   1:18.21 308 

 
 



Event 13 Men, 4 x 200m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Novi Sad 1 Cadet   Novi Sad   8:36.98 549 
Udicki Bojan 93; Perisic Dejan 93; Stojanovic Stefan 94; Udicki Miroslav 93 
2. Vojvodina Cadet Vojvodina 9:02.94 474 
Simic Mladen 93  Bogdanovic Radovan 93 Dautovic Mirko 94  Ivancevic Kosta 94 
 
Junior 
1. Dinamo 1 juniori   Dinamo   9:26.17 418 
Skrpan Gligor 92  Smit Tibor 92  Milanovic Milos 92  Srdanov Ivan 92 
2. Kikinda 1 Kikinda 9:37.82 393 
Jovic Marko 92  Bogojevic Marko 92  Erdeg Kristijan 92  Morotvanski Danijel 92 
 
Absolute 
1. Vojvodina Absolute   Vojvodina   8:21.99 600 
Stojanovic Boris 89  Stefanovic Srecko 90  Jaksic Milorad 90  Beretic Igor 81 

 
 
 
 

Event 14 Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle  
 
Cadet 
1. Novi Sad 2 Cadet   Novi Sad   10:16.09 448 
Gucunski Jovana 94  Jevic Nikolina 94  Nikolic Ivana 93  Vujatov Dejana 94 
2. Feniks kadetkinje   Feniks    10:26.98 425 
Kukuruzar Lucija 94  Parcetic Ana 93  Cimesa Milana 93  Repman Rebeka 94 
3. Kikinda 2    Kikinda   11:31.56 316 
Telecki Marija 93  Vuletic Andrea 93  Markov Tamara 94  Bunjevac Maja 94 
 
Junior 
1. Vojvodina omladinke  Vojvodina   9:29.60 566 
Stepanov Sara 91  Tesic Isidora 91  Malovrh Jelena 92  Marjanovic Jovanka 91 
2. Kikinda 1    Kikinda   9:48.88 512 
Senji Monika 91  Telecki Maja 91  Telecki Tanja 91  Tintar Tijana 91 
3. Novi Sad 1omladinke Novi Sad 10:48.98 383 
Todorovic Sonja 92  Drincic Vanja 91  Kis Marijana 92  Vukanovic Nina 92 
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